
ACCA 
Decemeber 2018 Timetable

Subject DATE DAY LECTURER Time
F7 28-Aug Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 04-Sep Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 11-Sep Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 16-Sep Sunday Dave O Donoghue 10.00 am - 5.00pm

F7 18-Sep Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6.30 pm - 9.45 pm

F7 25-Sep Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 30-Sep Sunday Dave O Donoghue 10.00 am - 5.00pm

F7 02-Oct Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 06-Oct Saturday Dave O Donoghue 9.30 am - 5.00pm

F7 09-Oct Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 16-Oct Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 23-Oct Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 30-Oct Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 Rv 03-Nov Saturday Dave O Donoghue 9.30 am - 5.30pm

F7 Rv 04-Nov Sunday Dave O Donoghue 10.00 am - 5.30pm

F7 Rv 06-Nov Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

F7 Rv 13-Nov Tuesday Dave O Donoghue 6:30pm - 9:45pm

Rv denotes for the  Revision Dates of the Revision  Element of the  Course 

All AccountancySchool.ie lectures are held at:

 5 Lad Lane, Baggot Street Dubin 2 

Instructions for accessing live broadcast lectures and recordings can be found on

www.asmoodle.ie

Click here to view ACCA Exam Timetables

** IMPORTANT: Timetables are correct at time of printing. AccountancySchool.ie 

reserves the right to amend any of the above details

http://www.asmoodle.ie/
http://www.accaglobal.com/ie/en/student/exam-entry-and-administration/exam-timetables.html

